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Stephen Samuel Cohen

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stephen Samuel Cohen
Postcode

Date of birth November 1940

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ACTIVE LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MY KEY MANAGED FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

JOHN STEPHEN ASSOCIATES
INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISORS LIMITED

JOHN STEPHEN ASSOCIATES
LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GOLDEN GATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GOLDEN GATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

JOHN STEPHEN MARKETING
LIMITED

GOODMAN FAMILY INVESTMENTS

LIMITED
JSA PROPERTY LIMITED

JSA NETWORK MARKETING LIMITED

REDGUN LIMITED

JSA SERVICES LIMITED

J.S.A. (SECRETARIAL) SERVICES
LIMITED

R M PROMOTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06877615

06126621

04130676

04130681
04046530
04046530
03982408
03233567
03725886
03030280
02929096
02407547

02555050

02626069

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901359806
901359806
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/04/2009 Director
31/05/2007 Company
Secretary

01/08/2005 19/05/2018 Director
10/05/2001 Director
05/10/2000 Company
Secretary

05/10/2000 Director
27/06/2000 Director
06/05/1999 16/11/2005 Director
06/05/1999 03/05/2006 Director
09/03/1995 Director
22/06/1994 16/11/2005 Director
29/05/1992 16/11/2005 Director
10/02/1992 Director
03/07/1991 15/07/1991 Company
Secretary



